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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 SangeethaSabu Rejani (MTHR) Kochuveli, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Cherthala, Varanam, 
688555, Cherthala

  

2 27/01/2026 Balamani Minimol (MTHR) Vadakkedathuveli, 
Koottuveli, Kanjikuzhi, 

Mayithara, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

3 27/01/2026 Sreeraman T S Salim Kumar (FTHR) Thoppil, Kattukada, 
Kanjikuzhi, Mayithara, 

688539, Cherthala

  

4 27/01/2026 Diya Diyesh Sunilakumari (MTHR) Pulickal, Pulari, 
Kanjikuzhi, Mayithara, 

688539, Cherthala

  

5 27/01/2026 Vrinda Mohan Ajith P (HSBN) Puthanvelli, 
Thanneermukkamsouth, 
Muhamma, Muhamma, 

688525, Cherthala

  



Jan 29, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

6 27/01/2026 GOWRI RAJ RAJESH S (FTHR) Kizhakketharayil, 
Schoolkavala, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, 

Thanneermukkom, 
688527, Cherthala

  

7 27/01/2026 MEGHA.C.J Lathi P (OTHR) Maliyekkal Chira, 
Ponnamveli, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

8 27/01/2026 Athira Biju (HSBN) Manezhathu Veli, 
Muhamma, 

Thanneermukkam, 
Muhamma, 688525, 

Cherthala

  

9 27/01/2026 CHARUMOL S Arunraj T J (HSBN) Thoppil, Ponnamveli, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

10 27/01/2026 AKHILESH T S SHIBU 
THIRUVATHIRA 

(FTHR)

Thiruvathira, athikkadu, 
pattanakad, pattanakad, 

688531, cherthala

  

11 27/01/2026 NAVANEETH P S RAJASREE (MTHR) PADINJARE 
MATTACKAL, CMC 3, 
CHERTHALA NORTH, 

CHERTHALA P O, 
688524, CHERTHALA

  

12 27/01/2026 Amminiyamma K N Chellapan (HSBN) Chellammini House, 
Kootuvelli, Kanjikuzhi, 

S N Puram, 688582, 
Cherthala

  

13 27/01/2026 Shibiraj S Sibi (FTHR) 9/303 Bhagavathikkal 
Lekshamveedu, Uzhuva, 

Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad P O, 
688531, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

14 27/01/2026 Sreesanth P B Ponnappan (FTHR) 9/302 Bhagavathikkal 
Lekshamveedu, Uzhuva, 

Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad P O, 
688531, Cherthala

  

15 27/01/2026 SREYA S SANTHOSH S (FTHR) 442 SANTHOSH 
NIVAS, MUHAMMA, 

THANNEERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

16 27/01/2026 Malu A Baiju K G (FTHR) Mathaparambil House, 
Mayithara, Cherthala 

South, Mayithara, 
688539, Cherthala

  

17 27/01/2026 SWARAJ SANTHOSH SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

EDAPARAMBIL, 
MUHAMMA, 

THANNERMUKKAM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

18 27/01/2026 VIDYA REJEESH REJEESH N T (HSBN) NATEEPARAMBIL, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR P O, 
688536, CHERTHALA

  

19 27/01/2026 Anila Lucia A S Nithin Joseph (HSBN) Kadavingal House, 
Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

20 27/01/2026 PRITTY K A Antony A J (HSBN) Aresseril, Arthunkal, 
Arthunkal, Arthunkal, 

688530, Cherthala

  

21 27/01/2026 ADHITHYAN N S SHAIJU N P (FTHR) NAMAKKATTU 
KARI, 

KALAVAMKODAM, 
VAYALAR, 

KALAVAMKODAM, 
688536, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

22 27/01/2026 AMRUTHA P S SIVAPRASAD P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN PURAYIL, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR P O, 
688536, CHERTHALA

  

23 27/01/2026 ANGEL MARIA 
TOMY 

TOMY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PANACKAL HOUSE, 
CMC 33, 

CHERTHALA NORTH, 
CHERTHALA P O, 

688524, CHERTHALA

  

24 27/01/2026 SANDEEP S V Santhosh (FTHR) Vellakkathara, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom, 
688527, Cherthala

  

25 27/01/2026 PAVITHRA B CHANDRA BABU 
(FTHR)

Anchathara, 
Veliyambra, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, Kannankara, 
688527, Cherthala

  

26 27/01/2026 CHRISTINA BENNY BENNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

CHARITHAVELI, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR P O, 
688536, CHERTHALA

  

27 27/01/2026 HELBINMON 
JOHNSON 

JOHNSON (FTHR) PUNNAKKAL, 
THANKEY, 

KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

28 27/01/2026 AKHILA BABU BABU G (FTHR) VARUKATTU 
VEEDU, 

KURUPANKULANGARA, 
CHERTHALA, 

KURUPPANKULANGARA, 
688539, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

29 27/01/2026 AKSHAYA JUDE JUDE (FTHR) KURIKKATTU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

30 27/01/2026 Nishan Siby John Siby John (FTHR) Kackkary House /430, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thanneermukkom, 
Varanam, 688555, 

Cherthala

  

31 27/01/2026 DEVANANDA M MADHU C G (FTHR) NIVARTHIL, 
KALAVAMKODAM, 

VAYALAR, 
KALAVAMKODAM, 
688524, CHERTHALA

  

32 27/01/2026 DEVIKA K M MURALI K S (FTHR) KONATTUSSERI, 
THANKEY, 

KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

33 27/01/2026 AKASH V R VINOD E R (FTHR) EDAPPURACKAL, 
KALAVAMKODAM, 

VAYALAR, 
KALAVAMKODAM, 
688524, CHERTHALA

  

34 27/01/2026 JANATHRI KRISHNA SAJEEV E M (FTHR) Edathuruthil, Chengada, 
Cherthala, Varanad, 
688539, Cherthala

  

35 27/01/2026 Rethiyamma A P Aruldas (HSBN) Kalaripparambu, 
Muhamma, 

Thannermukkam South, 
Muhamma, 688525, 

Cherthala

  

36 27/01/2026 ASHISH S Shaji P H (FTHR) Pollayil, Uzhuva, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

37 27/01/2026 ASWATHY 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

EDAPARAMBIL, 
MUHAMMA, 

THANNERMUKKAM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

38 27/01/2026 ARUNIMA U ANIRUDHAN K C 
(FTHR)

MADATHILPUTHENVEEDU, 
VARANAD, 

CHERTHALA, 
VARANAD P O, 

688539, CHERTHALA

  

39 27/01/2026 NIKHITHA LAKSHMI RETNAKARAN K V 
(FTHR)

RADHALAYAM, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR P O, 
688536, CHERTHALA

  

40 27/01/2026 ANTONY M E BEENAMOL (WIFE) MANIYAPOZHIYIL, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
VAYALAR EAST, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

41 27/01/2026 SNEHAMOL K S AJITH K A (HSBN) KEERUVELLIVELI, 
VARANAM, 

THANNEERMUKKON 
NORTH, VARANAM P 

O, 688555, 
CHERTHALA

  

42 27/01/2026 JOMON JOSEPH Joseph P A (FTHR) Kollambi to Mattathil, 
CMC -18, Cherthala 

South, Cherthala, 
688524, Cherthala

  

43 27/01/2026 ASWATHY M R RETHEESHKUMAR M 
D (HSBN)

614/MADATHIVELI, 
KANNANKARA, 

THANNEERMUKKOM, 
KANNANKARA, 

688527, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

44 27/01/2026 PRAVEENA 
PRAKASHAN

SARATH LAL (HSBN) ASARIVELI, 
KALAVAMKODAM, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

45 27/01/2026 LUKE JAMES James Lukose (FTHR) Thuruthelpeedikayil, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom, 
688527, Cherthala

  

46 27/01/2026 HRIDYA 
PUSHPAKUMAR 

Pushpakumar (FTHR) Veluthedathveli, 
Pattanakad, Pattanakad, 

Pattanakad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

47 27/01/2026 RANJUSHA S SUNILKUMAR R 
(HSBN)

THOTTUCHIRA 
KESAVALAYAM, 

CMC 12, 
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA P O, 
688524, CHERTHALA

  

48 27/01/2026 Smitha R Rema (MTHR) Vrindavan, Cherthala, 
Cherthala Vadakku, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala

  

49 27/01/2026 Devadethan P S Sunilkumar p s (FTHR) Puthenveli nikarthu, 
Kalavamkodam, 

Vayalar, 
Kalavamkodam, 

688524, Cherthala

  

50 27/01/2026 Saniya Roy Roy William (FTHR) 11/591, Near Govt L P 
S, Muhamma, 

Thanneermukkoam 
south village, 

Muhamma, 688525, 
Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

51 27/01/2026 AMALDEV C U UDAYAKUMAR C D 
(FTHR)

CHERUVALLIVELI, 
KALAVAMKODAM, 

VAYALAR, 
KALAVAMKODAM, 
688536, CHERTHALA

  

52 27/01/2026 Joel James James (FTHR) Thuruthelpeedikayil, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom 

North, 
Thanneermukkom, 
688527, Cherthala

  

53 27/01/2026 KEN STEPHEN PAUL PAUL JOSEPH (FTHR) KUNNAPPALLY 
HOUSE, S N 
KAVALA, 

MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 688525, 

CHERTHALA

  

54 27/01/2026 MARIAKUTTY V K D GEORGE (HSBN) KALATHI 
PARAMBIL, 

KADAKKARAPALLY, 
KADAKKARAPALLY, 
KADAKKARAPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

55 27/01/2026 Aiswarya A B Banarji (FTHR) Aravankariveli, 
Varanam, 

Thanneermukkom, 
Varanam, 688555, 

Cherthala

  

56 27/01/2026 RAJEEV VALSAMMA (WIFE) KANDATHIL, S N 
KAVALA, 

MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 688525, 

CHERTHALA

  

57 27/01/2026 NAVEEN A J A S JUSTIN (FTHR) ARESSERIL, 
ARTHUNKAL, 
CHERTHALA, 

ARTHUNKAL P O, 
688530, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

58 27/01/2026 USHA S MADHU R (HSBN) KALARICKAL VELI, 
CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA, 688524, 
CHERTHALA

  

59 27/01/2026 ANUGRAHA JIJIMON Jijimon D (FTHR) Vaikundam, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom 

North, Kannankara, 
688527, Cherthala

  

60 27/01/2026 GAYATHRI R KUMAR RAJENDRAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KAUSTHUBHAM, 
VARANAD  P O, 
CHERTHALA, 

VARANAD, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

61 27/01/2026 VALSAMMA RAJEEV (HSBN) KANDATHIL, S N 
KAVALA, 

MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 688525, 

CHERTHALA

  

62 27/01/2026 NEETHU K S PRAVEEN KUMAR N 
P (HSBN)

NIVARTHIL, 
MUHAMMA, 
KANJIKUZHI, 

MUHAMMA, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

63 27/01/2026 ARAVINDRAJ R Ratheesh R (FTHR) CMC15KORTH 
PARAMBIL 

CHAKARAKULAM, 
MARUTHORVATTOM, 

Cherthala, 
MARUTHORVATTOM, 

688539, Cherthala

  

64 27/01/2026 S S SIVAKAMI SURESH M B (FTHR) Sowparnnika, 
Kothakulangata, 

Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 688531, 

Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

65 27/01/2026 VISHNU 
MANOHARAN

MANOHARAN (FTHR) MULLACKAL 
KARIYIL, CM C 8, 

CHERTHALA, 
VARANAD, 688539, 

CHERTHALA

  

66 27/01/2026 ASWATHY S A Sukhalal (HSBN) Padickalparambu, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thannermukkam North, 
Varanam, 688555, 

Cherthala

  

67 27/01/2026 REMESH T VELAMMAL (MTHR) INDRAPRASTHAM, 
CMC 14, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

68 27/01/2026 SATHI PRABHUKUMAR 
(HSBN)

NIVARTHIL, 
MUHAMMA, 
KANJIKUZHI, 

MUHAMMA, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

69 27/01/2026 SEBASTIAN OUSEPH OUSEPH JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

MANGADAPPALLI, 
KALAVAMKODAM, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

70 27/01/2026 VIVEK MANOHARAN MANOHARAN P V 
(FTHR)

MULLACKAL 
KARIYIL, CMC 8, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

71 27/01/2026 NIVYAMOL P S SUNNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVALNIKARTHU, 
CMC 3, CHERTHALA 

NORTH, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

72 27/01/2026 ADITHYA SYAM SYAMMON S (FTHR) THYVEPPIL, 
MUHAMMA, 
KANJIKUZHI, 

MUHAMMA, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

73 27/01/2026 MANOHARAN P V VASU (FTHR) MULLACKAL 
KARIYIL, CMC 8, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

74 27/01/2026 Thomaskutty A Antony (FTHR) VALIYAKARI, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
THANNEERMUKKOM, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
688527, CHERTHALA

  

75 27/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN K B K N BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PARVATHI 
MANDIRAM, 

VARANAD P O, 
CHERTHALA, 

VARANAD, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

76 27/01/2026 happymol j jiny k (FTHR) kochuveli, pottikavala, 
thannermukkam, 
maruthorvattom, 
688539, cherthala

  

77 27/01/2026 KURIAKOSE K C CHACKO (FTHR) KUNNAKATTU 
HOUSE, MAYITHARA 

P O, KANJIKUZHI, 
MAYITHARA, 688539, 

CHERTHALA

  

78 27/01/2026 JIJO KURIAN K A KUNJUMON K P 
(FTHR)

KATTATHARA 
POONTHOPPU, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY, 688526, 
CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

79 27/01/2026 SNEHA S Seema M D (MTHR) CMC17 
SNEHAVEEDU, 

MARUTHORVATTOM, 
CHERTHALA, 

MARUTHORVATTOM, 
688539, Cherthala

  

80 27/01/2026 ANSAMMA KURIAKOSE K C 
(HSBN)

KUNNAKKATTU 
HOUSE, MAYITHARA 

P O, KANJIKUZHI, 
MAYITHARA, 688539, 

CHERTHALA

  

81 27/01/2026 RAMAN N T NANAPPAN (FTHR) MATTATHIVELI, 
KAYIPPURAM, 

MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 688525, 

CHERTHALA

  

82 27/01/2026 Ragini M S Sukumaran (FTHR) Madathiveli, 664B, 
kannankara, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, Kannankara, 
688527, Cherthala

  

83 27/01/2026 DAINA SUNNY NIBU KURIAKOSE 
(HSBN)

KUNNAKKATTU 
HOUSE, MAYITHARA 

P O, KANJIKUZHI, 
MAYITHARA, 688539, 

CHERTHALA

  

84 27/01/2026 SREEHARI K S SUNITHA (MTHR) 253 
KUNNEPARAMBIL, 
THYKKATTUSSERY 

P O, 
THYKKATTUSSERY, 
THYKKATTUSSERY, 

688528, AROOR

  

85 27/01/2026 NIBU KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE K C 
(FTHR)

KUNNAKKATTU 
HOUSE, MAYITHARA 

P O, KANJIKUZHI, 
MAYITHARA, 688539, 

CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

86 27/01/2026 MANILAL P M MANOHARAN C 
(FTHR)

Madhavam, Cherthala, 
Cherthala, Varanad, 
688539, Cherthala

  

87 27/01/2026 AKSHAY RESH SURESHKUMAR M P 
(FTHR)

KUNDETHARA 
NIKARTH, 

OLATHALA, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

88 27/01/2026 Indrajith S J Jijimon (FTHR) Sajeevalayam, 
Vettackal, Pattanakkad, 

Vettackal, 688529, 
Cherthala

  

89 27/01/2026 JINSO FRANCIS MATHEW (HSBN) KUNNATHUSSERI, 
CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA, 688524, 
CHERTHALA

  

90 27/01/2026 Unnikrishnan G Rajithakumari (WIFE) Ushalayam, Thiruvizha, 
Cherthala South, 
Cherthala South, 
688539, Cherthala

  

91 27/01/2026 MINI U N BHAVANI (MTHR) MULLASSERIVELI, 
CHARAMANGALAM, 
THANNERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA 

P O, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

92 27/01/2026 ANANDU.V.S Satheesan V S (FTHR) Velichira, Ponnamveli, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

93 27/01/2026 mathew k j joseph (FTHR) kunnathusseri, cherthala, 
cherthala, cherthala, 

688524, cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

94 27/01/2026 ANUSREE M MOHANAN (FTHR) ASWATHY NIVAS, S 
L PURAM P O, 

KANJIKUZHY, S L 
PURAM, 688523, 

CHERTHALA

  

95 27/01/2026 Nandana Sanjeev Dhanalekshmi P 
(MTHR)

Sanjeevalayalam, 
Vettackal, Pattanakkad, 

Vettackal, 688529, 
Cherthala

  

96 27/01/2026 Devika Rajeev Aji (MTHR) Krishna Prasadam, 
Kuruppankulangara, 

Cherthala south, 
Kuruppankulangara, 

688539, Cherthala

  

97 27/01/2026 MEENUMOL K S SHAJI P B (FTHR) ANCHUTHENGUM 
THARA, 

KALAVAMKODAM, 
VAYALAR, 

KALAVAMKODAM, 
688524, CHERTHALA

  

98 27/01/2026 JINO JAMES Mini (MTHR) Puthumanachira, 
Maruthorvattom, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, Maruthorvattom 
P O, 688539, Cherthala

  

99 27/01/2026 MAYA MANOHARAN VISHNU V (HSBN) 14/385A 
PULLAMKULANGARAVELIYIL, 

THIRUVIZHA, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH 

P O, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

100 27/01/2026 RESHMA R RENJITH R (FTHR) PANACKALAVELI, 
KANJIKUZHI, 

KANJIKUZHI, S N 
PURAM, 688539, 

CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

101 27/01/2026 Sangheetha S C V Vineesh (HSBN) Chakkalaykkal, 
Kalavamkodam, 

VayalarEast, 
Kalavamkodam, 

688524, Cherthala

  

102 27/01/2026 NANDANA KRISHNA 
K B 

K M BINEESH (FTHR) KEEKKARA, 
KALAVAMKODAM, 

VAYALAR, 
KALAVAMKODAM, 
688524, CHERTHALA

  

103 27/01/2026 SANJAY KURIAN 
KINATTUKARA 

K V KURIAN (FTHR) KINATTUKARA, CMC 
8 NEDUMBRAKKAD, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

104 27/01/2026 Neeraj U Rajithakumari (MTHR) Ushalayam, Thiruvizha, 
Cherthala South, 
Cherthala South, 
688539, Cherthala

  

105 27/01/2026 Adithyan N A Ashok Kumar C P 
(FTHR)

8/588 Vadakkeveli, 
Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

106 27/01/2026 NIYAMOL P S SUNNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVAL 
NIKARTHU, CMC 3, 

CHERTHALA NORTH, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

107 27/01/2026 K C UDAYAPPAN N V 
CHANDRASEKHARAN 

(FTHR)

ASWATHI, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

THANNEERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA 

P O, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

108 27/01/2026 AKSHARA P J JOSEPH (FTHR) Palliparambil, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom 

North, 
Thanneermukkom, 
688527, Cherthala

  

109 27/01/2026 MEENU J MADHU (FTHR) 362A 
KAMMANAPARAMBU, 

S N PURAM, 
MARARIKULAM 

NORTH, S  L PURAM, 
688528, CHERTHALA

  

110 27/01/2026 Anandu S Perevely Suthan Perevely (FTHR) 523/12, Pulichuvad 
Mangalapuram, 

Muhamma, Muhamma P 
O, 688525, Cherthala

  

111 27/01/2026 Shruthy S Praveen (HSBN) Punathamparambil, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thannermukkom North, 
Varanam, 688555, 

Cherthala

  

112 27/01/2026 GEORGE THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) ERUVELIYIL 
CHRISTEENA VILLA, 

NEELIMAGALAM, 
VAYALAR, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
688531, CHERTHALA

  

113 27/01/2026 Vishnudev M J Soya V (MTHR) Manitharaveli/565, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thaneermukkom, 
Varanam, 688555, 

Cherthala

  

114 27/01/2026 MARY ANEESA 
ANTONY 

BINDU (MTHR) Puthanveedu, 
Veliyambra, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, Kannankara, 
688527, Cherthala

  



Jan 29, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

115 27/01/2026 Anand K U Ulakan K (FTHR) Kalarikkal, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thanneerumukkom 
North, Varanam, 
688555, Cherthala

  

116 27/01/2026 DEEPAKUMARI B SAJI P (HSBN) PUTHEZHATHUVELI, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH 

P O, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

117 27/01/2026 GOWRI G BIJU GIRIJA K (MTHR) NARAYANAVELI, 
MUTTATHIPARAMBU, 
THANNEERMUKKOM 
NORTH, VARANAM P 

O, 688555, 
CHERTHALA

  

118 27/01/2026 Mary Helen Daveed (FTHR) Edavazhickal, 
Andhakaranazhy, 

Pattanakkad, 
Andhakaranazhy, 
688531, Cherthala

  

119 27/01/2026 CHRISTEENA 
ANTONY 

ANTONY V J (FTHR) VALIYAKARI, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
THANNEERMUKKOM, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
688527, CHERTHALA

  

120 27/01/2026 RESHMA R MADHU C K (FTHR) 164/CHIRAYIL, 
MUHAMMA, 

THANNERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

121 27/01/2026 Adithyan J Nath Jayanath (FTHR) Thekkeparambu, 
Andhakaranazhy, 

Cherthala, 
Andhakaranazhy, 
688531, Cherthala

  



Jan 29, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

122 27/01/2026 SHIVANI MENON R RAMKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPULLALIL, 
VAYALAR, 

CHERTHALA, 
VAYALAR, 688536, 

CHERTHALA

  

123 27/01/2026 JUBEENA B BIJU V G (FTHR) VALLOMTHAYIL 
HOUSE, VETTACKAL 
P O, PATTANAKKAD, 
VETTACKAL, 688531, 

CHERTHALA

  

124 27/01/2026 SREERAM M SIDHI J NAYAR 
(MTHR)

262/SHIVAVILASAM, 
MUTTATHIPPARAMBU, 
THANNEERMUKKOM, 
MUTTATHIPPARABU, 
688527, CHERTHALA

  

125 27/01/2026 Asifsha C M Muhammad Shafi 
(OTHR)

Thekkepozhinjayil, 
Varanam, 

Thannermukkom North, 
Varanam, 688555, 

Cherthala

  

126 27/01/2026 Habeeba Fathima S Muhammed Saeed S 
(FTHR)

Kochappisseril, 
Ponnamvely, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Charthala

  

127 27/01/2026 SEETHALEKSHMI T 
D 

VALSAMMA (MTHR) POOTHANATTUVELI, 
NEELIMANGALAM, 

VAYALAR, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

128 27/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA P P PRADEEP P K (FTHR) PUTHANKARY, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR, 688536, 
CHERTHALA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

129 27/01/2026 SARITHA BAIJUMON (HSBN) KARIMAKKIVELI, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

130 27/01/2026 ABHINA SUNIL P K SUNIL (FTHR) KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH 

P O, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

131 27/01/2026 RESHMA MOL SHYLA (MTHR) NAMBIYATHU, 
MENASSERY, 

PATTANAKADU, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

132 27/01/2026 Ardra S Rajesh (FTHR) Kaithavalappil, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thaneermukkom, 
Varanam, 688555, 

Cherthala

  

133 27/01/2026 MIDHULA S DHANESH (HSBN) PUSHPADAS 
COTTAGE, 
VARANAD, 

KOKKOTHAMANGALAM/
CHERTHALA, 

VARANAD, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

134 27/01/2026 RAHUL S R RAMESH (FTHR) Saraswathy Nilayam, 
Kulathrakkad, 

Kokkothamangalam, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala

  

135 27/01/2026 HRIDHYA N H HARI (FTHR) 478 
NADUMURIYILVEEDU, 
KURUPPANKULANGARA, 

CHERTHALA, 
KURUPPANKULANGARA, 
588539, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

136 27/01/2026 Adithya Raji Raji G (FTHR) Rajani Nivas, Vettackal 
P O, Cherthala, 

Vettackal, 688529, 
Cherthala

  

137 27/01/2026 LONAPPAN DEVASSY (FTHR) PULICKAL, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH 

P O, 688530, 
CHERTHALA

  

138 27/01/2026 Adithyan J Jayesh V (FTHR) Rajesh Bhavanam, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, 

Muttathipparambu, 
688527, Cherthala

  

139 27/01/2026 Abhishek S Shenoy Sreenivasa Shenoy 
(FTHR)

Muthirapparambu, 
Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

140 27/01/2026 AMAL K E LISSY K T (MTHR) ELLUMVILA HOUSE, 
NEELIMANGALAM, 

VAYALAR, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

141 27/01/2026 Vijitha V V Ajesh (HSBN) Pokkalayil, Mayithara, 
Cherthala South, 

Mayithara, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

142 27/01/2026 GAYATHRI R SREEKANTH (HSBN) 09-57 RAMNIVAS, 
CMC 9, CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

143 27/01/2026 PRINCE JOHN P B BENNICHAN P J 
(FTHR)

PULICKAL, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 
688539, CHERTHALA

  

144 27/01/2026 Sourav S Babu Babu S (FTHR) Punnakkal, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, 

Muttathipparambu, 
688527, Cherthala

  

145 27/01/2026 BILAL MUHAMMED Faisal B (FTHR) Darussalam, 
Kulathrakkad, 

Kokkothamangalam, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala

  

146 27/01/2026 MANUMOHAN MOHANAN (FTHR) KALAPPURACKAL, 
CMC 18, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA P O, 

688524, CHERTHALA

  

147 27/01/2026 Achuth Dinesh Dineshkumar N G 
(FTHR)

Achutham, Ponnamvely, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

148 27/01/2026 ALEENA K R RAJEEV (FTHR) KANDATHIL, S N 
KAVALA, 

MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 688525, 

CHERTHALA

  

149 27/01/2026 Sujith S Surendran (FTHR) S S Nilayam, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, Varanam, 
688555, Cherthala

  



Jan 29, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

150 27/01/2026 Swetha S Nair Shyam S (FTHR) Vrindavan, Cherthala, 
Cherthala Vadakku, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala

  

151 27/01/2026 Sarath Chandran Chandran (FTHR) Kochuveli/583, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thanerrmukkom, 
Varanam, 688555, 

Cherthala

  

152 27/01/2026 DEVIKA RATHEESH RETHEESH LAL K R 
(FTHR)

Pushpa nivas, S N 
Puram, Kanjikuzhy, S N 

Puram, 688582, 
Cherthala

  

153 27/01/2026 RAASHIDA K V 
Kunumon

Kunnumon (FTHR) Chruthiyil, Vayalar, 
Cherthala, Vayalar, 
688536, Cherthala

  

154 27/01/2026 Jayaharishree Renjith C R (HSBN) 9/347 Chethinganezhath 
House, Uzhuva, 

Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad P O, 
688531, Cherthala

  

155 27/01/2026 Ajumal B Baiju Kumar P S 
(FTHR)

Puthanveli, 
Charamangalam, 

Kanjikuzhi, S N Puram, 
688582, Cherthala

  

156 27/01/2026 THANSILA S NASEER (FTHR) THANSILA MANZIL, 
KAYIPPURAM, 

MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 688525, 

CHERTHALA

  

157 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH A AJAYAN (FTHR) Illamthara, Vayalar, 
Vayalar, Vayalar, 
688536, Vayalar

  

158 27/01/2026 Saritha Sabu Rejani (MTHR) Kochuveli, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thaneermukkom, 
Varanam, 688555, 

Cherthala

  



Jan 29, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

159 27/01/2026 Abhay S Ajimol S (MTHR) Thattacheirayil,111-B, 
Vayalar, Vayalar, 
Vayalar, 688536, 

Cherthala,Alappuzha

  

160 27/01/2026 Resmi.S.R Vishnu Prasad (HSBN) Korakkam Pallil, 
Kaniyakulangara, 

Kanjikuzhy, Muhamma, 
688525, Cherthala

  

161 27/01/2026 ABINA C V VISWAPPAN C D 
(FTHR)

CHANIVELIYIL, K G 
KAVALA, 

MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 688525, 

CHERTHALA

  

162 27/01/2026 Neethu Devaraj Retheesh (HSBN) Kelamparambil, 
Cherthala, Cherthala 
Vadakku, Cherthala, 

688524, Cherthala

  

163 27/01/2026 Akhil Raj Raju N A (FTHR) Nalukandathil, 
Charamangalam, 

Kanjikuzhi, S N Puram, 
688582, Cherthala

  

164 27/01/2026 AMAL S SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KATTUTHARAVELI, 
CHERTHALA, 

THANNERMUKKAM, 
MARUTHORVATOM, 
688539, CHERTHALA

  

165 27/01/2026 ARYA BAIJU BAIJU (FTHR) 439  ANGADIVELI, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 688525, 

CHERTHALA

  

166 27/01/2026 MANOJ C M RETNAMMA (MTHR) CHANIVELI, 
KAYIPPURAM, 

MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 688525, 

CHERTHALA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

167 27/01/2026 Nandana S Sali (FTHR) 7/402 Tharayil parambil, 
Vayalar, Vayalar, 
Vayalar, 688536, 

Cherthala

  

168 27/01/2026 Devika S Santhosh (FTHR) Ummaparamb, 
Kanjikuzhi, Kanjikuzhi, 

Muhamma, 688525, 
Cherthala

  

169 27/01/2026 Ajanyalal M M Ajitha R (MTHR) Mithralayam, 
Charamangalam, 

Kanjikuzhi, S N Puram, 
688582, Cherthala

  

170 27/01/2026 HARITHA K R PRATHEESH P P 
(HSBN)

358 POTTEVELI, 
CHARAMANGALAM, 

MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 688525, 

CHERTHALA

  

171 27/01/2026 SIVANI R REJIMON V R (FTHR) Anakkuzhickal, 
Charamangalam, 

Kanjikuzhi, Mayithara 
Market, 688539, 

Cherthala

  

172 27/01/2026 ANJANA V S SANTHOSH (FTHR) VELIYIL, 
CHERTHALA, 

THANNERMUKKAM, 
MARUTORVATTOM, 
688539, CHERTHALA

  

173 27/01/2026 Shigil K S Shibu (FTHR) 7/240 Kandathil 
Parambil, Vayalar, 
Vayalar, Vayalar, 
688536, Cherthala

  

174 27/01/2026 Sreejith Viswambaran (FTHR) Kilirooparambu, 
Kanjikuzhi, Kanjikuzhi, 

Muhamma, 688525, 
Cherthala

  



Jan 29, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

175 27/01/2026 Shahida Nabeesa (MTHR) Veliyil.Muhamma.P.O, 
muhamma, 

Thanneermukom south, 
muhamma, 688525, 

cherthala

  

176 27/01/2026 Maya Vijayan Vijayan (FTHR) Kelamparambu, 
Cherthala, Cherthala 
Vadakku, Cherthala, 

688524, Cherthala

  

177 27/01/2026 Abijith M B Bensilal M M (FTHR) Mithralayam, 
Charamangalam, 

Kanjikuzhi, S N Puram, 
688582, Cherthala

  

178 27/01/2026 ADITHYA B BIJU V V (FTHR) 521A 
VELINTHARAVELIYIL, 
CHARAMANGALAM, 

MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 688525, 

CHERTHALA

  

179 27/01/2026 Sreelakshmi Sunilkumar (FTHR) Madhathil Veli, 
Kanjikuzhi, Kanjikuzhi, 

Muhamma, 688525, 
Cherthala

  

180 27/01/2026 Ambili O Sunil T R (HSBN) Tharayil, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thanneermukkom 
Vadakk, Varanam P O, 

688555, Cherthala

  

181 27/01/2026 Deleep K V Padmaja Deleep (WIFE) krishna kripa, Varanad, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Varanad po, 688539, 

Cherthala

  

182 27/01/2026 Arundev P A Anilkumar (FTHR) 5/662 Puthuval Nikar, 
Vayalar, Vayalar, 
Vayalar, 688536, 

Cherthala

  



Jan 29, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

183 27/01/2026 Gowri Krishnan Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Chellattu Chira, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thanneermukkom 
Vadakk, Varanam P O, 

688555, Cherthala

  

184 27/01/2026 Gowri Saadhika Satto Sudhakaran 
(FTHR)

Sudarsana, Cherthala 
South, Cherthala South, 

Cherthala, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

185 27/01/2026 SREEKUTTY 
SREEKUMAR 

SREEKUMAR (FTHR) KOLUTHARAVELI, 
THANNERMUKKAM, 
THANNERMUKKAM, 
MARUTHORVATTOM, 
688539, CHERTHALA

  

186 27/01/2026 Unnikrishnan R Ramakrishnan G (FTHR) Thomasseriyil, 
Charamangalam, 

Kanjikuzhi, S N Puram, 
688582, Cherthala

  

187 27/01/2026 AJAY C AJITH AJITH KUMAR K V 
(FTHR)

MANDHAKINI 
SADANAM, 
CHANIVELI 

CHARAMANGALAM, 
MUHAMMA, 

MUHAMMA, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

188 27/01/2026 Ganga Krishnan Radhakrishanan (FTHR) Chellattu chira, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thanneermukkom 
Vadakk, Varanam P O, 

688555, Cherthala

  

189 27/01/2026 Akshai P S Sulal (FTHR) Puthoor, S N Puram P 
O, Kanjikkuzhi, S N 
Puram P O, 688582, 

Cherthala

  



Jan 29, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

190 27/01/2026 NIRANJANA P J JIJU P S (FTHR) PONNUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENGANDA, 
CHERTHALA, 

VARANADU, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

191 27/01/2026 Arjun Manu Soumyamol M O 
(MTHR)

Mudoor, Cheruvaranam, 
Thanneermukkom 

Vadakk, Varanam P O, 
688555, Cherthala

  

192 27/01/2026 Sajina K S Santhosh S (FTHR) 5/560 
Konathatharakariyil, 

Vayalar, Vayalar, 
Vayalar, 688536, 

Cherthala

  

193 27/01/2026 Anshhad.O..N Nabeesa (OTHR) Veliyil. Muhamma.P.O, 
muhamma, 

Thanneermukom south, 
muhamma, 688525, 

cherthala

  

194 27/01/2026 Sindhu Ramachandran B 
(FTHR)

Valavanattu Nikarth, 
Kalavamcodam, Vayalar 

East, Kalavamkodam, 
688524, Cherthala

  

195 27/01/2026 XAVIER R RAPHEL (FTHR) Nikarthil, Cherthala, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala

  

196 27/01/2026 MANEESH MOHAN MOHANAN (FTHR) MENON VEEDU, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR P O, 
688536, CHERTHALA

  

197 27/01/2026 ASHA SASI MANEESH MOHAN 
(HSBN)

MENON VEEDU, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR P O, 
688536, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

198 27/01/2026 DIYA XAVIER XAVIER R (FTHR) Nikarthil, 
Nedumbrakkad, 

Cherthala, Cherthala, 
688524, Cherthala

  

199 27/01/2026 Sivasankar A Azhakappan P (FTHR) Veliyil 30, S L Puram, 
Kanjikkuzhi, S L Puram 
P O, 688523, Cherthala

  

200 27/01/2026 ARYANANDA A N Nandakumar A R 
(FTHR)

ARASUPARAMBIL, 
Thaickal, 

Kadakkarapplly, 
Thaickal, 688530, 

Cherthala

  

201 27/01/2026 Navas P M Maitheenbeevi (MTHR) Peedikaparambil, 
Puthanangadi, 

Thannermukkom 
Vadakku, Varanam, 
688555, Cherthala

  

202 27/01/2026 Aibal Sherin Sherin Sebastian (FTHR) Kakkaril, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
688529, Cherthala

  

203 27/01/2026 Philip M S Salju (FTHR) Mary Bhavan, 
Kanjikuzhi, Kanjikuzhi, 

Muhamma, 688525, 
Cherthala

  

204 27/01/2026 Delna Varghese Benny Varghese (FTHR) Padaparambil, 
Kanjikuzhi, Muhamma, 

Muhamma, 688525, 
Cherthala

  

205 27/01/2026 Aromal Saji sajimon (FTHR) Eranaththara, poojaveli, 
vayalar, vayalar, 
688536, cherthala

  



Jan 29, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

206 27/01/2026 Diana Deepak 
Mannanbath 

Arjun S (HSBN) Sreejalayam ,CMC 
15,Cherthala, 

Koithuruthiveli, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

Cherthala P O, 688524, 
Cherthala

  

207 27/01/2026 Amal Dev Devadas (FTHR) Madathil, Kanjikuzhi, 
Muhamma, Muhamma, 

688525, Cherthala

  

208 27/01/2026 Lavanya M Amjith P A (HSBN) Pokkalayil, Mayithara, 
Cherthala South, 

Mayithara, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

209 27/01/2026 Renjini Rajendran Pillai (FTHR) 544, KVM Potticavala, 
Thannermukkom, 
Maruthurvattom, 
688539, Cherthala

  

210 27/01/2026 Amal Krishna P M madhu (FTHR) Paingattu, 
nagamkulangara, 
vayalar, vayalar, 
688536, cherthala

  

211 27/01/2026 Jessy K K Kunjumon (HSBN) Kuravanveli, 
Velliyakulam, 

Kokkothamangalam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

688527, Cherthala

  

212 27/01/2026 Aswathy Ashok E R Ashokan (FTHR) Athira Nivas, 
Kanjikuzhi, Kanjikuzhi, 
S L Puram P O, 688523, 

Cherthala

  

213 27/01/2026 SANDEEP KRISHNA S SANTHOSH A P 
(FTHR)

SREEKRISHNAPURATH, 
KALAVAMKODAM, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

214 27/01/2026 Sunitha P Indira (MTHR) Kizhakkevelinikarth, 
Menasserry, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

215 27/01/2026 ASWATHY K R MIDHUN M C (HSBN) Chaniyil, 
Omkareswaram, 

Cherthala, Varanad, 
688539, Cherthala

  

216 27/01/2026 Deepchand S Sunilal (FTHR) Chirappurathu Puthen 
Vely, Mayithara, 
Cherthala South, 

Mayithara, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

217 27/01/2026 MANJU V R SEKHARAN ACHARY 
(FTHR)

81-A THAYAPPALI 
VELIYIL, 

MARUTHORVATTOM 
P O, 

THANNERMUKKAM, 
MARUTHORVATTOM, 
688539, CHERTHALA

  

218 27/01/2026 GEETHU G JAYARAJ V V (HSBN) ROHINI, 
KALAVAMKODAM, 

VAYALAR EAST, 
KALAVAMKODAM P 

O, 688524, 
CHERTHALA

  

219 27/01/2026 SANDEEP.V.S Sajimon (FTHR) Padinjare Karott, 
Ponnamveli, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

220 27/01/2026 ARJUN CHANI SANTHOSH C S 
(FTHR)

CHANIYIL, 
KALAVAMKODAM, 

CHERTHALA, 
VAYALAR, 688536, 

CHERTHALA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

221 27/01/2026 Sreedevi N S Binoy (HSBN) Sreenilayam, 
Kannankara, 

Thannermukkom, 
Kannankara, 688527, 

Cherthala

  

222 27/01/2026 Aswathi A Moli (MTHR) Nikarthil, Velliyakulam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

688527, Cherthala

  

223 27/01/2026 Priyamol V S Pradeepan VT (HSBN) Mukuvaparambil ,CMC.
15 Cherthala, 

Koithuruthiveli, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala

  

224 27/01/2026 ANANTHU T P PURUSHOTHAMAN T 
V (FTHR)

81-A THAYAPPALLI 
VELIYIL, 

CHERTHALA, 
THANNERMUKKAM, 
MARUTHORVATTOM 

P O, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

225 27/01/2026 Anakha K P Indira (OTHR) Kizhakkevelinikarth, 
Menasserry, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

226 27/01/2026 Moli S Ashokan (HSBN) Nikarthil, Velliyakulam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

688527, Cherthala

  

227 27/01/2026 Aeron Jacob Jose Jose (FTHR) Kannattu Kalathil, 
Kattachira, 

Kokkothamangalam, 
Varanad, 688539, 

Cherthala

  



Jan 29, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

228 27/01/2026 Shobha Gopi K (HSBN) Thekkemadathiparambil, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thaneermukkom North, 
Varanam, 688555, 

Cherthala

  

229 27/01/2026 Sabarinath J Jayan G (FTHR) Plakkuzhy, Mayithara, 
Cherthala South, 

Mayithara, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

230 27/01/2026 GEETHAKUMARI K SreedharanNair (FTHR) ALAPPATT CMC17, 
MARUTHORVATTOM, 

Cherthala, 
Maruthorvattom, 
688539, Cherthala

  

231 27/01/2026 SANTHWANA G S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
N (FTHR)

Veliyil, Cherthala, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala

  

232 27/01/2026 Arathi Prasad Rajendra Prasad (FTHR) Vadakkechira, 
Kayippuram,, 
Kayippuram, 

Muhamma, 688525, 
Cherthala

  

233 27/01/2026 Anju K S Ajitha (MTHR) Anitha Nivas, 
Pattanakkad, Vayalar, 
Pattanakkad, 688531, 

Cherthala

  

234 27/01/2026 Anjana V K Sindhu (MTHR) Valavanattu Nikarth, 
Kalavamkodam, Vayalar 

East, Kalavamkodam, 
688524, Cherthala

  

235 27/01/2026 ANANDAKRISHNAN 
B

RAMADEVI (MTHR) THIRUVONAM, 
MARUTHORVATTOM, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
MARUTHORVATTOM, 
688539, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

236 27/01/2026 RITHU KURIAN KURIAN (FTHR) ILLICKALCHIRA 
CMC17, 

MARUTHORVATTOM, 
Cherthala, 

MARUTHORVATTOM, 
688539, Cherthala

  

237 27/01/2026 Vaisakh M S sabu (FTHR) madathil, poojaveli, 
vayalar, vayalar, 
688536, cherthala

  

238 27/01/2026 Adithya S Anilkumar P (FTHR) Elanjithara, Olathala, 
Vayalar East, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

239 27/01/2026 Sandhya Nair M Madhavan Nair (OTHR) Sumalayam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

688527, Cherthala

  

240 27/01/2026 Priyan M N Narayanan (FTHR) Muthukuchira, 
Kalavamkodam, Vayalar 

East, Kalavamkodam, 
688524, Cherthala

  

241 27/01/2026 Arathy Satheesan Satheesh Kumar (FTHR) Ulladasseril, Mayithara, 
Cherthala South, 

Mayithara, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

242 27/01/2026 SOFIYA K J RANI P S (MTHR) KOCHUPULITHARA, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 

PATTANAKKADI, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

243 27/01/2026 Anupama Hari Madhavan Nair (OTHR) Sarangi, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

688527, Cherthala

  



Jan 29, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

244 27/01/2026 AERON JACOB JOSE JOSE JACOB (FTHR) Kannattkalathil House, 
Kattachira, 

Kokkothamangalam, 
Varanad, 688539, 

Cherthala

  

245 27/01/2026 Anusree Sumesh Sumesh Kumar (FTHR) Veliyath, Kattachira, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

Varanad, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

246 27/01/2026 Valsamma Jose P Joseph P G (FTHR) Pariathara, Olathala, 
Vayalar East, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

247 27/01/2026 Rejith Raj R Ramachandrakurup K R 
(FTHR)

Vinayakam, Mayithara, 
Cherthala South, 

Mayithara, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

248 27/01/2026 NIDHIN VASUDEV Geetha Bhai (OTHR) Krishnakripa, Cherthala, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Varanad po, 688539, 

Cherthala

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


